

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಇಲಾಖೆ
ಮುಖ್ಯ (ಜಿ.ಎ.ಎಂ.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Lakshmi Construction

DIVISION

NOKIA

SUB-DIVISION

1115 ~~(B)~~ B

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing and Fixing of working BM reference pillars					
(a) BM - Qty - 3.00 nos from MB NO					
- 1115(A) P-9					
@ 4327.19 ————— RS 12982.00					
(b) reference pillars					
Qty - 8.00 NO from MB NO 1115(A) P-9					
@ 1973.51 ————— RS 15788.00					
② clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 1.549 from MB NO - 1115(A) P-9					
@ 49739.47 ————— RS 77594.00					
③ Excavation for road way in soil in box cutting etc.					
Qty - 73.73 m ³ from MB NO - 1115(A) P-10					
@ 82.01 ————— RS 6047.00					
④ construction of embankment with approved materials etc.					
44.24 m ³ from MB NO - 1115(A) P-10					
@ 27.98 ————— RS 1238.00					
⑤ construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) for 1000 M lead - Qty - 1209.76 m ³					
from MB No - 1115(A) P-10					
@ 187.23					RS 226503.00
(b) for 100 M lead - Qty - 2222.47 m ³					
from MB No - 1115(A) P-10					
@ 132.56					RS 294611.00
(c) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty - 4289.20 m ³ from MB No - 1115(A) P-10					
@ 189.60					RS 813232.00
(d) Providing for B.G. - 1 etc.					
Qty - 1407.18 m ³ from MB No - 1115(A) P-10					
@ 2628.44					RS 3698688.00
(e) Providing and Fixing M.M.G.Sy Information and logo board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 nos from MB No - 1115(A) P-10					
@ 10065.94					RS 20132.00
(f) Providing laying, spreading W.B.M.G. - II etc.					
639.67 m ³ from MB No - 1115(A) P-10					
@ 3952.55					RS 2528328.00
(g) Providing prime coat etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 65 21.55 m^2 from TMB P-9					
@ 55.03					RS 358881.00
(11) Providing and applying Tack Coat with RS-1 etc.					
Qty - 65 21.55 m^2 from TMB P-10					
@ 18.47					RS 126453.00
(12) Providing mass type B of 20 mm thick etc.					
Qty - 65 21.55 m^2 from TMB P-10					
@ 237.66					RS 1549912.00
(13) Providing cement + Concrete Pavement M-30 etc.					
Qty - 32 1.30 m^3 from TMB P-6					
@ 6934.27					RS 2227981.00
(14) Providing base shouldering etc.					
Qty - 525 $.00 \text{ m}^2$ from TMB P-7					
@ 525.24					RS 275751.00
(15) Providing km stone:-					
(a) Ordinary km (Precast)					
Qty - 3.02 Nos from TMB P-9					
@ 2362.83					RS 6909.00
(b) 200M Stone: - Qty - 6.00 Nos from TMB P-9					
@ 658.64					RS 3948.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing and fixing typical marks retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory and informative sign boards etc.					
Qty —					
(a) 600mm equilateral Δ					
Qty - 12.00 Nos from TMB P-9					
(a) 4061.28 —					Rs 48735.00
(b) 600mm circular					
Qty - 8.00 Nos from TMB P-9					
(a) 5498.46 —					Rs 43988.00
(c) 300x600mm rectangular					

Qty - 6.00 Nos from TMB P-9					
(a) 7727.78 —					Rs 46367.00
(d) 600x450mm rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 Nos from TMB P-9					
(a) 5351.34 —					Rs 32108.00
(e) 900mm side octagon					
Qty - 4.00 Nos from TMB P-9					
(a) 9900.52 —					Rs 39602.00
(17) Providing Road marking with not applicable etc.					
for BT position					
Qty - 341.00 m ² from TMB P-11					
(a) 850.93 —					Rs 290167.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) for CC position					
Qty - 105.00 m ² from TMB P-11					
@ 953.99					RS 100169.00
(18) E/W Excavation for foundation of structures of H.P culverts etc.					
Qty - 148.99 m ³ from TMB P-3					
@ 285.71					RS 42568.00
(19) Providing misal levelling course etc.					
Qty - 22.99 m ² from TMB P-3					
@ 5634.32					RS 129533.00
(20) PCC in cement concrete in slab structure etc.					
Qty - 168.70 m ³ from TMB P-7					
@ 6599.68					RS 1113366.00
(21) Providing NP ₃ HP culverts etc.					
Qty - 37.50 m from TMB P-7					
@ 4128.28					RS 154811.00
(22) Painting on parapet wall of HP culverts etc.					
Qty - 103.20 m ² from TMB P-12					
@ 108.98					RS 11247.00
(23) Discontinuing of existing culverts					
(i) PCC - Qty - 4.86 m ³ from TMB P-2					
@ 474.67					RS 2307.00
(ii) B/W - Qty - 194.14 m ³ from TMB P-2					
@ 228.40					RS 42058.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) above 600mm to 900mm dia HP					
Qty - 30M from TMB P-2					
@ 229.83					RS 6895.00
(24) E/W in excavation for Box culverts					
Qty - 111.71 m ³ from TMB P-3					
@ 285.71					RS 31917.00
(25) Providing PCC in open foundation etc.					
Qty - 7.92 m ³ from TMB P-3					
@ 5634.32					RS 44624.00
(26) Providing R.C.C. in section and cutoff wall					
Qty - 33.27 m ³ from TMB P-4					m-20
@ 6358.09					RS 211534.00
(27) Providing R/F of cutoff wall					
Qty - 0.16 MT from TMB P-4					
@ 76714.34					RS 12274.00
(28) PCC in slab structure etc m-20					
Qty - 16.24 m ³ from TMB P-8					
@ 6599.68					RS 107179.00
(29) Providing weep holes etc					
Qty - 12.00 Nos from TMB P-8					
@ 131.32					RS 1576.00
(30) R.C.C. in slab structure etc m-25					
Qty - 10.02 m ³ from - 5					
@ 7372.29					RS 73870.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) Providing R/C for bottom slab and scale wall etc.					
Qty - 1.01 MT from TMB P-5					
@ 76864.49					RS 77633.00
(32) Block filling behind abutment wing wall etc.					
Qty - 34.28 m ³ from TMB P-11					
@ 741.34					RS 25421.00
(33) Providing filled material etc.					
Qty - 19.82 m ³ from TMB P-70					
@ 3339.49					RS 66189.00
(34) Providing R/C for RCC m-30 of TOP slab etc.					
Qty - 3.75 m ³ from TMB P-9					
@ 8081.23					RS 30305.00
(35) Supplying R/F of TOP slab etc.					
Qty - 1.37 MT from TMB P-8					
@ 77987.29					RS 28855.00
(36) Parapet construction of Box Culverts etc.					
Qty - 8.84 m ³ from TMB P-11					
@ 6599.68					RS 7590.00
(37) painting of parapet etc.					

Continuation

Continuation